
   BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI 
Request for Bid #MM65 – Sodium Chloride (Bulk)-Term/Supply 

 
ADDENDUM #1 -   Issued April 4, 2014 

 
This addendum is issued for Request for Bid #MM65 and is hereby incorporated into and made a part of 
the Request for Bid Documents.  Bidders are reminded that receipt of this addendum should be 
acknowledged and submitted with Bidder’s Response Form. 
 
BID CLOSING DATE for the above listed Request for Bid #MM65 has been changed to Friday, 2:00 
pm, CST, May 2, 2014. Except for the change in Bid Opening date, all other aspects of this RFB remain 
unchanged and in full force and effect.  
 

 
 
 
By:  ____________________________ 

    Elizabeth Sanders, CPPB 
    Senior Buyer 
 

 
 

OFFEROR has examined copy of Addendum #1 to Request for Bid MM65- Sodium Chloride (Bulk), 
receipt of which is hereby acknowledged: 
 
 
Company Name: ________________________________________________ 
 
Address:    ________________________________________________   
 
      
Phone Number: ___________________  Fax Number: _________________ 
 
Authorized Representative Signature: __________________ Date: __________ 
 
Authorized Representative Printed Name: _________________________________  

RFB #: MM65  1 4/4/14  


